Bezirk Dresden | Sommer 2020
SV Pesterwitz e.V. - Abt. Tennis (262)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.06.2020

Anlage
Otto-Harzer-Str./E.-Hannisch-Str., 01705 Pesterwitz

Sportwart/in
Grohmann, Lutz

T 0172-9458574 |utz.grohmann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Neumann, Dérk
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Herren | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Dirk Friedrich

m 0049 151 56993416; Dirk.Friedrich@ruv.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Skaletzki, Daniel
Liebscher, Toni
Gutsmann, Alexander
Grohmann, Lutz
Schaller, Jens
Hendrich, Thomas
Grohmann, Tim
Schroder, Guido
Renz, Stefan
Bellmann, Jonas
Friedrich, Dirk
Walther, Dirk
Neumann, Pascal
Hennig, Maximilian
Jackisch, Markus
Neumann, Dérk
Erdmann, Volker
Oertel, David
Heinecke, Bastian
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Goldhahn, Frank
Zetzsche, Lucas
Kemnitz, Laurin
Neumann, Moritz
Knoblauch, Hans-Jirgen
Strietzel, Thomas

27 Wachs, Volker
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Muller-Scharschmidt, Steffen

ID-Nr.

17601444
18102390
18996440
16202294
17601460
16802644
18804821
18996439
18002188
10155320
17301899
17551401
10254560
10002533
16202370
17051257
15851829
17351070
17752801
16991814
18353283
10155825
10252867
10155826
15552537
16162615
17162842

LK

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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